MUERTE PRESUNTA MODESTO ANTONIO 0/AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
RODRIGUEZ -
21/nov/2022 S —
202200129 |11001311000620220012900 RN
SUCESION YIMMY RAFAEL 0lal DESPACHO DESPACHO
21/nov/2022
202000131 |11001311000620200013100 | wrEsTADA NORIEGA GAMERO
UNION MARITALDE  |MYRIAM CALDERON JUAN ROSENDO AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
21/nov/2022
20220008 1 11001311000620220008100  |HECHO ALARCON CASTELBLANCO CIRCA
SUCESION LUISA FERNANDA HUGO VICENTE AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
21/nov/2022
202100397 |11001311000620210039700 INTESTADA IBAREZ ACERO IBANEZ CASTILLO
CUSTODIA CATALINA JARAMILLO |SERGIO CORDOBA AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
21/nov/2022
202000726  |11001311000620200072600 VENDIETA SIS
ALIMENTOS- MARIA ANTONIO EDGAR DEVIA GARCIA |AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
21/nov/2022
201900933 |11001311000620190093300 | gsecumvo ROMERO JARAMILLO
UNION MARITAL DE | ILDA ESTER MORENO |HUBERTH CORREA AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
21/nov/2022
202100782 |11001311000620210078200  1echo RS e
SUCESION RAUL ALVAREZ TAPIAS 0lal DESPACHO DESPACHO
21movi2022 | 202200763 |11001311000620220076300 | wrestaon ’
LIQUIDACION NORA NAYIBE RICARDO ALEXANDER |AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
21/nov/2022 SOCIEDAD
201700401 |11001311000620170040100 CONYUGAL FERNANDEZ ARANA | GARCIA VALENZUELA
SUCESION TERESA VELANDIA DE 0/AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
MARTINEZ - RAFAEL
21/nov/2022
ANTONIO MARTINEZ
201700904  |11001311000620170090400 | nTESTADA RINCON
ALIMENTOS- LAURA DANIELA MICHAEL STEVEN AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
21/nov/2022
202200372 |11001311000620220037200 EJECUTIVO PRIETO SANCHEZ CANDELA ORTIZ
SUCESION JOSE ROMULO 0/AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
21/nov/2022
201000752 |11001311000620100075200 | wTESTADA CAICEDO MURETON
PERMISO SALIDA DEL | JAMES FRANKLIN PARK|KIMBERLY PANOVA AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
21/nov/2022
202200635 |11001311000620220063500  |pass T
LIQUIDACION CAMILA HERMINIA HERNANDO PARIS AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
21/nov/2022 SOCIEDAD
PATRIMONIAL DE
201700327 11001311000620170082700 |, omie FORERORAMIREZ | GONZALEZ




21/nov/2022

21/nov/2022

21/nov/2022

21/nov/2022

21/nov/2022

21/nov/2022

21/nov/2022

21/nov/2022

21/nov/2022

21/nov/2022

21/nov/2022

21/nov/2022

202200833

202200834

202100872

202200309
201900803
202200192
202200249

201901419

202200130

202200786
202100808
202200101

11001311000620220083300

11001311000620220083400

11001311000620210087200

11001311000620220030900

11001311000620190080300

11001311000620220019200

11001311000620220024900

11001311000620190141900

11001311000620220013000

11001311000620220078600

11001311000620210080800

11001311000620220010100

SIN TIPO DE

PROCESO
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
DIVORCIO

CONTENCIOSO
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD
CONYUGAL

UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
DIVORCIO

CONTENCIOSO
ALIMENTOS-FIJACION

PERMISO SALIDA DEL
PAIS
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
INVESTIGACION

PATERNIDAD

VALENTINA GOMEZ

CHAVARRO
DORIS CECILIA

GARRIDO JIMENEZ -

LUIS GABRIEL ROMERO!

GARRIDO
NIDIA AMPARO REINA

ALVAREZ - LUZ
ANGELA REINA

ALVAREZ
GUSTAVO ADOLFO

GUZMAN RUIZ - ETHEL

GUZMAN JIMENEZ
AURA CELINA

GONZALEZ OCANTO
ROSALBA ISABEL

ROMERO MOLINA
MAURICIO FERNANDO

NAVAL PEREIRA
GUSTAVO ADOLFO

JIMENEZ PALMET
NATALIA KATHERINE

MORA CASAS
ROSA JINNETH

ALEJANDRA MONTANO

ORTIZ
ANA ISABEL DURAN

RODRIGUEZ
LIZETH LORENA

ALBINO GONZALEZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER

VEGA PANIAGUA

DARWIN GUEVARA

MUNOZ

AL DESPACHO POR

REPARTO
0|AL DESPACHO POR

REPARTO
0/AL DESPACHO

0|AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AMBROSIO GALINDO  |AL DESPACHO

VALERO

DORIS BELDA LOZANO |AL DESPACHO

GUZMAN
MAGDA JINETTE

RINCON RIVERA

AL DESPACHO

GIOVANNY EDUARDO  |AL DESPACHO

GUAUQUE NIBIAYO

NELSON FERNANDO

OLARTE PINILLA
JAIME ALFREDO

AGUIRRE FRANCO
JUAN CARLOS
SANCHEZ
MONTEALEGRE

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



